120 - 277V
2’ x 2’ SKU: PF-LF-2420-40W-WH
2’ x 4’ SKU: PF-LF-4820-50W-WH
Prottofos LLC
The Prottofos family of Troffers is an
excellent choice for high traffic
environments. The emitted light is
smooth, efficient, and power tunable.
Can be installed in new construction or
retrofit applications. Optional motion
sensor and EM battery backup.
SKU
FINISH
OTHER FINISHES
COLLECTION
MATERIAL
DIFFUSER
LIGHT SOURCE
EFFICACY
COLOR TEMP
CRI
MODEL
WIDTH
LENGTH
HEIGHT
BACKPLATE
VOLTAGE
SEE WATTAGE TABLE
130 LM/W
120 - 277V
3500K / 4000K / 5000K
80
WHITE
N/A
N/A
METAL
ACRYLIC
SEE ORDERING INFORMATION
2’x2’ 2’x4’
23.74”
23.74”
1.97”
WEIGHT 1.4 LBS
N/A
23.74”
47.76”
MODEL
2’x2’
2’x4’
WATTAGE LEVELS
30 / 35 / 40 W LED
30 / 40 / 50 W LED
1.97”
2.5 LBS
N/A
SPECIFICATIONS
PRIMARY LIGHTING
PF-SL-UL33-AC3H-BZ
DIMENSIONS
DESCRIPTION
2’ X 2’ / 2’ X 4’
LED TROFFERS
ORDERING INFORMATION
WATTAGE TABLE
11350 Old Roswell Rd, Ste. 1100, Alpharetta, GA 30009
Information contained here is subject to change without notice
PRO FOS
LIGHTING MANUFACTURER